

LUV Car Wash Expands Presence in Santa Rosa with Acquisition of Future Express Car Wash in Rohnert Park

LUV Car Wash expands in Santa Rosa with the acquisition of Future Express Car Wash in Rohnert Park, enhancing its footprint and customer service in the region.

SANTA ROSA, CA, UNITED STATES, April 1, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- LUV Car Wash, a leading



Santa Rosa has been an exceptional market for us, and we're thrilled to continue expanding our footprint here. This acquisition allows us to better serve our customers in an area."

J.T. Thomson, Chief Development Officer at LUV Car Wash national express car wash brand, is excited to announce the acquisition of Future Express Car Wash located in Rohnert Park, California. This latest acquisition further solidifies LUV Car Wash's commitment to expanding its footprint in the Santa Rosa market, where the company currently has four additional sites under contract.

"Santa Rosa has been an exceptional market for us, and we're thrilled to continue expanding our footprint here," said J.T. Thomson, Chief Development Officer at LUV Car Wash. "This acquisition allows us to better serve our customers in an area where we've seen strong demand and continued customer loyalty."

With this strategic move, LUV Car Wash continues its aggressive growth across California, modernizing and enhancing car wash experiences with industry-leading technology, eco-friendly practices, and a focus on exceptional customer service.

The newly acquired site will be rebranded and upgraded to align with LUV Car Wash's high standards, ensuring a consistent, top-tier experience for customers throughout the region.

About LUV Car Wash

LUV Car Wash is one of the fastest-growing express car wash platforms in the country, operating dozens of locations across multiple states. With a focus on operational excellence and customer satisfaction, LUV Car Wash is committed to delivering a premium wash experience through innovation, efficiency, and community engagement.

Michael Fahey Fahey Communications +1 781-500-9398
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/799101291

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.